WASILLA CITY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM CM No. 01-45

SUBJECT: Contract Award For Construction of Bored Casing under Alaska
Railroad and Parks Highway to Provide Future Water Service to

Hallea Lane.
REQUESTED BY: Public Works
PREPARED BY: Public Works DATE: July 20, 2001

FOR AGENDA OF: July 23, 2001

SUMMARY: The bid opening for this project was held at 2:00pm on July 20, 2001.
Two bids were received. The bids were read aloud, as follows:

Alaska Road Boring $103,675.00
Frontier Excavating, Inc. $87,825.00
Engineer’s Estimate $158,876.00

The bids have been reviewed and Frontier Excavating, Inc. had the lowest responsive
bid.

FISCAL IMPACT: _ No _X Yes, amount requested: $87,825.00
Fund: 32-55-691-865-06 Parks West Water Main Ext.

RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to award the contract to Frontier
Excavating, nc. In the Amount of $87,825.00. %/W/é/fwééj Llca /MWWV/

JLO WC/M otie WM &ﬁém@'ﬁ /

=l

‘f?@d.ewe‘d/b)/SARAH PALINYMayor

Presented to council on 7@3/ o/

Atc;'tion taken: Ea{ppmwa" ] Benieg
0 er .

Verified by 2

City of Wasilla CM No. 01-45
Page 1 of 1



